
Part of

Membership
Rate Card 2024/25

For further information please contact membership@makeityork.com

Within Outer Ring Road
Within 20 Miles from Outer Ring Road
More than 20 Miles from Outer Ring Road
*Membership will not be less than £195

Full
20% discount
40% discount

Out of Town*

320

320

500
320
195

250

550

195

320

450

450

1000
450
295

400

680

450

950

950

2500
950
500

900

1180

950

350

450

600

750

1100

2000

450

650

800

950

1300

2200

950

1150

1300

1450

1800

2700

Sector

Level Level

AccommodationPrice

  Gold  Bronze Silver   Gold  Bronze Silver 

(£) Plus VAT Price (£) Plus VAT

Retail

Foods & Drink

Attractions
Tours / Small Attractions
Events

Corporate Services

Train / Bus / Airport

Charity

Taxi

Destination

Self Catering 1 Unit

B&B 1–5 Rooms
Hotel 1–10 Rooms
Self Catering 2–5 Units
Youth Hostels
Camping up to 50 Pitches

B&B 6–10 Rooms
Camping 50+ Pitches
Agents

B&B 11–20 Rooms
Hotel 11–20 Rooms
Self Catering 6–20 Units

Hotel 21–50 Rooms
Self Catering 20+ Units

Hotel 51+ Rooms

Price on request


