VisitYork Membership

Ready to Join?

For further information please contact membership@makeityork.com

Rate Card 2024/25

Sector	Price (£) Plus VAT		
Level	Bronze	Silver	Gold
Retail	320	450	950
Foods & Drink	320	450	950
Attractions Tours / Small Attractions Events	500 320 195	1000 450 295	2500 950 500
Corporate Services	250	400	900
Train / Bus / Airport	550	680	1180
Тахі	320	450	950
Charity	195		
Destination	Price on request		

Accommodation	Price (£) Plus VAT		
Level	Bronze	Silver	Gold
Self Catering 1 Unit	350	450	950
B&B 1-5 Rooms Hotel 1-10 Rooms Self Catering 2-5 Units Youth Hostels Camping up to 50 Pitches	450	650	1150
B&B 6–10 Rooms Camping 50+ Pitches Agents	600	800	1300
B&B 11–20 Rooms Hotel 11–20 Rooms Self Catering 6–20 Units	750	950	1450
Hotel 21–50 Rooms Self Catering 20+ Units	1100	1300	1800
Hotel 51+ Rooms	2000	2200	2700



Out of Town*

Within Outer Ring Road
Within 20 Miles from Outer Ring Road
More than 20 Miles from Outer Ring Road
*Membership will not be less than £195

Full 20% discount 40% discount

